Category

Choric Speaking
Choric Speaking
Choric Speaking

Declamation
Declamation
Declamation

Dramatic Interpretation
Dramatic Interpretation
Dramatic Interpretation

Duet Acting
Duet Acting
Duet Acting

Extemporaneous Speaking
Extemporaneous Speaking
Extemporaneous Speaking

Humorous Interpretation
Humorous Interpretation
Humorous Interpretation

Religious Reading

Oral Interp. of Poetry
Oral Interp. of Poetry
Oral Interp. of Poetry

Oral Interp. of Scripture
Oral Interp. of Scripture
Oral Interp. of Scripture

Original Persuasive
Original Persuasive

Reader’s Theater
Reader’s Theater
Reader’s Theater

One Act Play

Bible Teaching
Bible Teaching

Expository Preaching
Expository Preaching

Topical Preaching
Topical Preaching
Topical Preaching

Puppets
Puppets
Puppets

Spelling
Spelling
Spelling

School
SFC
FBS
LRC

FBC
FBC
FBC

FBC
FBC
FBC

SFC
FBC
FBS

WBA
FBC
FBS

WBA
FBS
LRC

SFC

LRC
SFC
LRC

WBA
WBA
FBS

FBS
FBS

WBA
SFC
FBC

SFC

LRC
FBS

SFC
SFC

FBS
FBS
WBA

WBA
FBS
WBA

FBS
LRC
FBC

Last Name

Toby
King
Reis

Murray
Robinson
Smith

Nichols/Swedeen
Lease/Ng
Mele/Weber

Meader
Schocker
Taylor

Olson
Murphy
Shafer

Koel

Hiebert
Hendrickson
House

Leaf
Darling
Bryant

Squillace
Shaboldin

Imdieke
Bryant

Emery
Shay

Graves
Taylor
Olson

Olson/Kivel
Waldriff/Ordonez
Meader/Walters

Taylor
House
Murray

First

Paulifred
Benjamin
Isaiah

David
Victoria
Greta

Michael
Johnathan
Nathan

Luke
Mikayla
Keelie

Ali

Emma
Abigale
Ethan

Elisabeth
Naomi
Lauren

Willow
Karena

Valerie
Lauren

James
Ezra

Daniel
Nathan
Luke

Lacey
Evelyn
David

Score
94.5
92.5

91

99.5
95
75

99.33
98.3
98.16

95
90.75
90.25

96.5
94
89.5

96.5
92.75
90.5

97.5

99
94.75
94.5

97.5
96
89.5

100
94

98
97
96

92.5

94
76.5

96
91

94.5
94
93.5

99.5
99
98.5

Rating

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Superior
Excellent
Fair

Superior
Superior
Superior

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Superior
Excellent
Good

Superior
Excellent
Excellent

Superior

Superior
Excellent
Excellent

Superior
Superior
Good

Superior
Excellent

Superior
Superior
Superior

Excellent

Excellent
Fair

Superior
Excellent

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Superior
Superior
Superior

Place
First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second

First
Second
Third

First

First
Second

First
Second

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third






