Category	School	Last Name	First	Score	Rating	Place
Choric Speaking	SFC			94.5	Excellent	First
Choric Speaking	FBS			92.5	Excellent	Second
Choric Speaking	LRC			91	Excellent	Third
Declamation	FBC	Toby	Paulifred	99.5	Superior	First
Declamation	FBC	King		99.3	Excellent	Second
		-	Benjamin			
Declamation	FBC	Reis	Isaiah	75	Fair	Third
Dramatic Interpretation	FBC	Murray	David	99.33	Superior	First
Dramatic Interpretation	FBC	Robinson	Victoria	98.3	Superior	Second
Dramatic Interpretation	FBC	Smith	Greta	98.16	Superior	Third
Durch Anting	SFC	Nichols/Swedeen		95	Excellent	First
Duet Acting				90.75	Excellent	Second
Duet Acting	FBC	Lease/Ng				
Duet Acting	FBS	Mele/Weber		90.25	Excellent	Third
Extemporaneous Speaking	WBA	Meader	Michael	96.5	Superior	First
Extemporaneous Speaking	FBC	Schocker	Johnathan	94	Excellent	Second
Extemporaneous Speaking	FBS	Taylor	Nathan	89.5	Good	Third
Humorous Interpretation	WBA	Olson	Luke	96.5	Cupariar	First
Humorous Interpretation					Superior	
Humorous Interpretation	FBS	Murphy	Mikayla	92.75	Excellent	Second
Humorous Interpretation	LRC	Shafer	Keelie	90.5	Excellent	Third
Religious Reading	SFC	Koel	Ali	97.5	Superior	First
0.11	* D.C	***		00	g .	
Oral Interp. of Poetry	LRC	Hiebert	Emma	99	Superior	First
Oral Interp. of Poetry	SFC	Hendrickson	Abigale	94.75	Excellent	Second
Oral Interp. of Poetry	LRC	House	Ethan	94.5	Excellent	Third
Oral Interp. of Scripture	WBA	Leaf	Elisabeth	97.5	Superior	First
Oral Interp. of Scripture	WBA	Darling	Naomi	96	Superior	Second
Oral Interp. of Scripture	FBS	Bryant	Lauren	89.5	Good	Third
Original Persuasive	FBS	Squillace	Willow	100	Superior	First
Original Persuasive	FBS	Shaboldin	Karena	94	Excellent	Second
Reader's Theater	WBA			98	Superior	First
Reader's Theater	SFC			97	Superior	Second
Reader's Theater	FBC			96	Superior	Third
One Act Play	SFC			92.5	Excellent	First
Bible Teaching	LRC	Imdieke	Valerie	94	Excellent	First
Bible Teaching	FBS	Bryant	Lauren	76.5	Fair	Second
7 7	and		.	0.6	a .	
Expository Preaching	SFC	Emery	James	96	Superior	First
Expository Preaching	SFC	Shay	Ezra	91	Excellent	Second
Topical Preaching	FBS	Graves	Daniel	94.5	Excellent	First
Topical Preaching	FBS	Taylor	Nathan	94	Excellent	Second
Topical Preaching	WBA	Olson	Luke	93.5	Excellent	Third
Donneste	WDA	OL TIZ: 1		00.7	C	F"
Puppets	WBA	Olson/Kivel		99.5	Superior	First
Puppets	FBS	Waldriff/Ordonez		99	Superior	Second
Puppets	WBA	Meader/Walters		98.5	Superior	Third
Spelling	FBS	Taylor	Lacey			First
Spelling	LRC	House	Evelyn			Second
Spelling	FBC	Murray	David			Third